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LITERARY AND ACADEMIC EVENTS 
Contestants should be in the designated contest room no later than 10 minutes prior to the start 
of the contest. * Rooms subject to change. Notices will be posted. 

 
April 12, 2019 

TIME EVENT DIRECTOR BUILDING - ROOM 
6:30 pm Computer Science, Part II Set up 

  Julie Lyon 
  jlyon@odessa.edu   

Wood Math & Science 119 
7:30 pm Computer Science, Part II 

*Verifies after pt. 1 on Saturday 

April 13, 2019 

TIME EVENT DIRECTOR BUILDING - ROOM 
8:00 am Current Issues & Events Dr. Daniel Regalado 

dmregalado@odessa.edu 
Wilkerson Hall 107 

8:00 am Number Sense Debra Lackey 
dlackey@odessa.edu 

Wood Math & Science 119 

8:00 am Ready Writing Angela Pina 
apina@odessa.edu 

Wilkerson Hall 105 

8:30 am Calculator Applications Set up Milagros Carrasco 
mcarrasco@odessa.edu 

Wood Math & Science 119 
9:00 am Calculator Applications begins 

9:00 am Computer Applications Set up Tanya Griffith 
tgriffith@odessa.edu 

Wilkerson Hall 101 
10:00 am Computer Applications  begins 

10:15 am Copy Editing   Cara Hogan 
  chogan@odessa.edu 

  Wilkerson Hall 217 

11:00 am Accounting Set up Jamie Myers 
jlmyers@odessa.edu 

Wilkerson Hall  246 
11:30 am Accounting Begins 

11:00 am News Writing   Cara Hogan 

  chogan@odessa.edu 
  Wilkerson Hall  217 

11:00 am Science Set up Dr. James Morris 
jmorris@odessa.edu 

Wood Math & Science 119 
11:30 am Science begins 

11:00 am Spelling & Vocabulary Set up Adriana Moreno 
amoreno@odessa.edu  

Wilkerson Hall 107 
11:30 am Spelling & Vocabulary begins 

12:00 pm Feature Writing   Cara Hogan 

  chogan@odessa.edu 
  Wilkerson Hall  217 

1:30 pm Editorial Writing   Cara Hogan 

  chogan@odessa.edu 

  Wilkerson Hall  217 

1:30 pm Computer Science, Part I   Julie Lyon 
  jlyon@odessa.edu   

  Wilkerson Hall 246 

1:30 pm Social Studies Set up Glen Findley 
gfindley@odessa.edu  
  
 

Wilkerson Hall 107 2:00 pm Social Studies begins 

2:30 pm Mathematics Michael Sin 
esin@odessa.edu  

Wood Math & Science 119 

2:30 pm Headline Writing   Cara Hogan 

  chogan@odessa.edu 

  Wilkerson Hall 217 

3:30 pm Literary Criticism Dr. Mark Jordan 
mjordan@odessa.edu 

Wilkerson Hall 246 
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SPEECH 
Contestants should be in the designated contest room no later than 10 minutes prior to the start 
of the contest. 

 
April 12, 2019 

TIME EVENT DIRECTOR BUILDING – ROOM 
Electronics Technology 

5:30 pm Lincoln-Douglas Debate 
Preliminary Rounds 

Jeremy Sanchez 
jsanchez@odessa.edu 

Electronics Technology 

Dick & Amelia Saulsbury 
Room 

 
April 13, 2019 

TIME EVENT DIRECTOR BUILDING - ROOM 
7:30 am Lincoln-Douglas Debate 

Final Rounds 
Jeremy Sanchez Electronics Technology 

Dick & Amelia Saulsbury 
Room 

8:00 am Poetry Interpretation 
Preliminary Rounds 

 

TBA 

1:00 pm Poetry Interpretation  
Final Rounds 

TBA 

8:00 am Prose Interpretation 
Preliminary Rounds 

 TBA 

1:00 pm Prose Interpretation 
Final Rounds 

TBA 

10:30 am Informative Speaking 
Preliminary Rounds 

 

TBA 

3:00 pm Informative Speaking 
Final Rounds 

TBA 

10:30 am Persuasive Speaking 
Preliminary Rounds 

 

TBA 

3:00 pm Persuasive Speaking 
Final Rounds 

TBA 

 

 Rooms subject to change. Notices will be posted. 
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